Ergebnisliste Optik Giepen Pokal
Schiitzenverein Rothebusch 1922 e.V.

Luftgewehr, aufgelegt
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Name

Filbrandt, Peter
Pfeiler, Wolfgang
Ochs, Ulla
Nowakowski, Sigrid
Pfeiler, Dieter
Herrendier, Harald
Groos, Joachim
Groos, Dorota
Rompf, Doris
LaBlop, Kurt

PaR, Anja

Schuler, Immanuel
Lazar, Detlef
Wichart, Martin
Stache, Esther

Turowski, Sabine

Schulte zur Hausen, Theo

Nowakowski, Norbert

Klesse, Norbert
PaR, Inge
Theisen, Jlrgen
PaR, Eugen
Wening, Arno
Stache, Frank
Redecker, Ginter
Freitag, Andrea

Maslanak, Marlies

Sonntag, 16. Februar 2020

O 0

Vereinsname

BSV St. Hubertus Oberhausen Sterkrade e.V.

BSV St. Hubertus Oberhausen Sterkrade e.V.

BSV Osterfeld 1882 e.V.

BSV St. Hubertus Oberhausen Sterkrade e.V.
BSV St. Hubertus Oberhausen Sterkrade e.V.

BSV St. Hubertus Oberhausen Sterkrade e.V.

BSV Waidmannsheil 1956 e.V.

BSV Waidmannsheil 1956 e.V.

SV Klosterhardt 1925 e.V.

SV Klosterhardt 1925 e.V.
Schiitzenverein Rothebusch 1922 e.V.

SV Klosterhardt 1925 e.V.

BSV St. Hubertus Oberhausen Sterkrade e.V.

BSV Waidmannsheil 1956 e.V.
BSV Osterfeld 1882 e.V.

BSV Waidmannsheil 1956 e.V.

BSV St. Hubertus Oberhausen Sterkrade e.V.

BSV St. Hubertus Oberhausen Sterkrade e.V.

BSV Osterfeld 1882 e.V.
Schiitzenverein Rothebusch 1922 e.V.
Schitzenverein Rothebusch 1922 e.V.
Schiitzenverein Rothebusch 1922 e.V.
BSV Waidmannsheil 1956 e.V.

BSV Osterfeld 1882 e.V.
Schitzenverein Rothebusch 1922 e.V.
BSV Osterfeld 1882 e.V.

Schitzenverein Rothebusch 1922 e.V.

18:44
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100

100

97

98

99

97

98

100

96

96

97

96

92

97

97

94

94

94

94

95

97

94

92

95

95

92

92

98

98

100

99

98

99

98

96

99

97

96

96

99

94

94

96

96

96

96

95

93

95

96

93

92

94

93
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Schneider, Ute
Wening, Elke

Hils, Dagmar
Schneider, Udo
Simke, Marion
Rompf, Claudia
Turowski, Christian
Obermark, Detlef
Rompf, Heinz

Hils, Torsten

Thur, Heribert
Nadolski, Gerhard
Buschhorn, Herbert
Baczyk, Daniela

Buschhorn, Traudl

Sonntag, 16. Februar 2020
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Schiitzenverein Rothebusch 1922 e.V.

BSV Waidmannsheil 1956 e.V.

Schitzenverein Rothebusch 1922 e.V.

Schitzenverein Rothebusch 1922 e.V.

BSV Waidmannsheil 1956 e.V.
SV Klosterhardt 1925 e.V.
BSV Waidmannsheil 1956 e.V.
SV Klosterhardt 1925 e.V.

SV Klosterhardt 1925 e.V.

Schitzenverein Rothebusch 1922 e.V.

BSV Waidmannsheil 1956 e.V.

BSV Osterfeld 1882 e.V.

Schitzenverein Rothebusch 1922 e.V.

BSV Waidmannsheil 1956 e.V.

Schitzenverein Rothebusch 1922 e.V.

18:44
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